
Fall 2024 

PHILOSOPHY DEPARTMENT 

Office Hours 

  Adjunct Faculty 

Vishwa Adluri 

Office: HW 1442A  

Hours: Monday & Thursday 11:15 am – 

12:15 pm, and by appt. 

Email: vadluri@hunter.cuny.edu 

Gregory Bartels 

Office: HW 1448 

Hours: Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Email: gbartels3@gmail.com  

 

Corey Beckford 

Office: on Zoom – contact via email 

Hours: Monday & Friday 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Email: cb5770@hunter.cuny.edu 

Kevin Beiser 

Office: HW 1447 

Hours: Friday 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 

Email: kbeiser@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Justine Borer 

Office: HW 1447 

Hours: Thursday 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Email: jborer@jjay.cuny.edu 

Fiona Brady 

Office: HW 1447 

Hours: Wednesday 9:30 am – 10:20 am  

Email: fbrady@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Zachary Gabor 

Office: HW 1447 

Hours: Tuesday 5:15 pm – 6:30 pm 

Email: zachgabor@gmail.com 

 

P. B. Hope 

Office: HW 1448 

Hours: Wednesday 2:30 – 3:30 pm 

Email: pbhope@stanford.edu 

Robert Mass 
Office: HW 1448 

Hours: Friday 10:00 am – 11:30 am 

Email: rm4800@hunter.cuny.edu 

Sara Patrin 
Office: HW 1442A 

Hours: Wednesday 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

Email: saraathuntercollege@gmail.com   

 

Maya Von Ziegesar 

Office: HW 1447 

Hours: Friday 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

Email: mvonziegesar@gradcenter.cuny.edu 
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